DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

/572 -
2-(3:2019

February 4, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of January 2019.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 499.88

Respecifully,

Jean Andrews ~

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File



NAME

City of North Bend

Sara Ruda

Sara Ruda

Grimm & Sons Carpentry

Total

January Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION VALUE

Inspection Fees

Zoning Permit 532 - 3-sided cow shed 10,000.00
Permit 3910 - livestock shed $15,000.00
Permit 3911 - Twidwell remodel $20,000.00

AMOUNT

$94.88

$50.00
$165.00
$190.00

$499.88




